Communications Systems | LBB 451x/00 Integrus Radiators
LBB 451x/00 Integrus Radiators
u LBB 4511/00 covers up to 1300 m2 (one carrier, 4
standard quality channels)
u LBB 4512/00 covers up to 2600 m2 (one carrier, 4
standard quality channels)
u Automatic gain control ensures the IREDs (infrared

 LBB 4512 with bracket 10.3 kg (23 lb)
Color bronze
Ordering information
LBB 4511/00 Integrus Radiator
Integrus medium-power radiator to cover up to
1300 m2 (13993 ft2).
Order number LBB4511/00
LBB 4512/00 Integrus Radiator
Integrus high-power radiator to cover up to 2600 m2
(27986 ft2).
Order number LBB4512/00
LBB 4511/00‑US Integrus Radiator (US)
Integrus medium-power radiator to cover up to
1300 m2 (13993 ft2). US version.
Order number LBB4511/00-US
LBB 4512/00‑US Integrus Radiator (US)
Integrus high-power radiator to cover up to 2600 m2
(27986 ft2). US version.
Order number LBB4512/00-US
Accessories
LBB 3414/00 Wall Mounting Bracket
LBB 3414/00 Wall Mounting Bracket for radiators.
Order number LBB3414/00